Machine Controller

>

varho—

v

S
<

SC-500

40016498
No.1383-00

T TT—— i}
3% e o o R A '
R oy % . e o
R 3 S R
i > A% ! N 3

__”"'--};c.., 3
1.PSC UNIT COMPONENTS

':::;?':, ‘Qt.
R

i

S
o

N

o

SR
3

PSCa=vw ]\Eg{%




REF.NO_ _ NOTE _ _ _ PART NO. _ __._DESCRIPTION_ _________._ [ ST o Gty
1 M4501-471-AA0 CONNECTING ROD A ASH. 15222 WIVE 1
2 #01 M6101-471-AA0 POWER SWITCH A ASM. FUr VZIFAIR 1
3 #08 M6101-471-CAO POWER SWITCH C ASM, 7 Vb vz4YFCI3 1
4 400-16531 BOX ACCESSORIE PART ASSY 927V Per3 1
5 EA-9500B02-00 CABLE BAND 150 F¥YInt vkt 150 (2)
[} KF-0000000-30 SLO-BLO FUSE BA5T C2-F m
7 HF-0013020-P0 FUSE 24 A4AF) k1-2" 24 (1)
8 KF-0000000-50 SLO-BLO FUSE R4 b1 (1)
9 #03 400-16464 POWER INPUT ASK.(CE) 7 vy vz19937 73 (CE) 1
10 M6102-461-DAA AC INPUT CABLE ASM. (CE) AC=19Y37%-7" ) 73 (CE) (1)
I TUU-TTI87 POWER COVER BASE R YBA =~ =X T
12 SL-4040881-SC SCREW M4 L=8 ¥4 39% Fa 33y M4 L=8 (2)
13 CM-3001000-01 LABEL XHVF VT4 9-4(31.5) (1)
14 400-06139 CABLE_D_ASSY ¥-7° WDJ3 @8]
15 400-17186 POWER COVER o (1)
1% E{U) 400~ 18368 POWER TNPUT LA ASH. P2 AR EVINY YA T
17 400-12008 PSC_UNIT_CABLE B_ASSY PSCazyhs-7" 4BI2 (n
18 400-17187 POWER COVER BASE ISR TN { @8}
19 SL-4040881-8C SCREW M4 L=8 4295 Fa 23 M4 L=8 (2)
20 CH-3001000-01 LABEL FrVF VT4 Y-4(31.5) (1)
) 00-17186 ~POWER COVER RSN [@Y]
22 #06 400-16493 PSC UNIT A ASSY PSCazyhAYz 1
23 #02 400-16494 PSC UNIT B ASSY PSCazy}hB/3 1
24 #03 400- 16495 PSC UNIT C ASSY PSC1=3hCH3 1
25 #04 400- 18367 PSC UNIT D ASSY PSC1=yhDI3 1
76 SL-4040881-3C SCREW M4 L=8 FH % FA 337 M4 L=8 (3)
27 400-17184 BOX HANGER ¥ 902y - @)
28 400-16471 PEDAL SENSOR UNIT C ASSY N 25 ER I (1)
29 S¥-8040802-TP SCREW M4X8 FAFY* M4X0.7 L=8 (2)
30 400-17195 PEDAL SENSOR BASE AR BRVEN =R (1)
3T 00-06112 PEDAL_LEVER R RTFTA - @Y}
32 400-17196 PEDAL SPRING ISP Yvall M8 (1
33 400-06212 ADJUST_SCREW Faneyiy (2)
34 400-06202 ADJUST_NUT Fareyivh (2)
35 400-06211 SPRING_B A 3B (2)
78 400-06209 SPRING_SHAFT_B 3 7B [e))
37 400-06208 SPRING _SHAFT A N EYIA (1)
38 SY-4030801-SF SCREW M3X0.5 L=8 Fa033¥ M3X0.5 L=8% (@)
39 400-06206 SENSOR_INSTALLING_PLATE IS 25 SN )L 2P (n
40 400-16526 PEDAL SENSOR ASSY ISRV (1)
) SV-40U30601-SR SCREW W3 L=6 TR Vi (Z)
42 EA-9500B01-00 CABLE BAND YAl (1)
43 400-06204 PEDAL_LINK NV (1
44 400-06205 VOLUKE_LINK FVES IV (1)
45 #01 400- 16524 RATING LABEL A 7 UIYALNVA (1)
5 702 400- 16525 RATING LABEL B ¥ 7I9F{RYB @Y}
47 #03 400-17775 RATING LABEL C FIALAYC (1)
48 #04 400-18370 RATING LABEL D 7 VIYALAYD (1)
49 SL-4051091-5C SCREW M5X0.8 L=10 FA' 23 ¢AZ 5X0.8 L=10 (4)
50 207 CM-3004006-01 VOLTAGE CAUTION LABEL Fay4I-4 (1)
1 KX-0000002-50 “SNAP BUSHING TFIT 7 932 [0}
52 400-06134 RESISTANCE_A_ASSY FLIVAY I (1)
53 SL-4041081-SF SCREW M4 L=10 FN 23V £AZ M4 L=10 QY]
54 106 400-16522 VOLTAGE SELECT CORD ASSY 7 UF VAYRII-b 03 (n
55 #06 SL-4030881-SF SCREW M3 L=8 FATIRY vAZ M3 L=8 (2)
56 FOT I00-16465 PWR PCE & ASSY FUT VRN VAT (@3]
57 502 400-16466 PWR PCB B ASSY FUY VRN UBIY (1)
58 #03 400-16467 PWR PCB C ASSY FUN VAN VO3 [@Y]
59 SL-4041081-SF SCREW M4 L=10 A 32Y vAZ M4 L=10 10)
60 SL-4041495-5C SCREW M4 L=14 ¥ 3I5FA 239 M4 L=14 (2)
51 400- 16529 COOL SHEET F-373-F (@]
62 400-16528 SAFETY SHEET 31 9-b (1
63 SL-4041081-SF SCREW N4 L=10 FAT23Y vAZ M4 L=10 (3)
64 400-16468 1/F CABLE ASSY V8- T2-24-7" WY1 @8
65 400- 16469 DC POWER SUPPLY CORD ASSY DCF Y va-v 3 (1)
[ 100-12473 CTL PCE ASSY TILAN 77T (@]
87 400-16527 RUBBER SWITCH IN ~2{9F (1
68 SV-4030802-SN TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8 ¥R viY (@]
69 KX-0000002-60 SADDLE TYPE TIE MOUNT bR S Y6 40 (1
70 HX-0029200-0A CONNECTING PART YIEUN -9 (1
T TH-300T000-01 LABEL 797 VIY54375-M{31.5) (8]
72 400-17182 BOTTOM COVER ¥ MDA - (1
73 SL-4041495-SC SCREW M4 L=14 ¥ REFAN 23 M4 L=14 (4)
74 400-17185 CONNECTOR BRACKET 3047 559)b (n
75 SL-4040881-SC SCREW M4 L=8 P BTV fA 13 M4 L=8 (2)
TG q00-T16520 FRONT COVER A& ASSY TOYRAN <7 (@]
77 400-17183 FRONT COVER TRYMEIA - (@Y
78 SL-4041495-SC SCREW M4 L=14 ¥ RSP 2R M4 L=14 (2)
79 M8002-430-000 STOPPER 3 Ahes - (2}
80 400-16521 OPERATION PANEL AN b-Y3vn b (1
I SL-4041495-5C SCREW ¥4 L=14 FF 395~ 337 W L=14 3)
82 400-17181 UPPER COVER TIN -Bn - (1
NOTE (#32) #01....FOR 1¢ 110V/3 ¢ 220V JUS 1¢ 110V/3 ¢ 220V JUSH
#02... .FOR 1 ¢200~240V IS 1¢200~240V JSH
#03....FOR 1¢ 230V JE 1¢ 230V JEE
#04. .. .FOR 1¢200~240V CN 1¢200~240V CNFR
#05....FOR 1¢ 110~120V LA 1¢110~120V LA
#06....FOR 1¢ 110V/3 ¢ 220V JUS, 1¢110V/3 ¢ 220V JUS,
1¢110~120V LA 1¢ 110~ 120V LAFR
#07. .. .FOR 1 ¢ 200~240V IS, 1 ¢ 200~240V JS,
14230V JE, 14230V JE,

1¢200~240V CN
#08....FOR 1¢200~240V JS,
1¢200~240V CN

1¢200~240V CNJ
14 200~240V JS,
14200~240V CNFd



2. MOTOR COMPONENTS
T — &R

’/ ///

13

L L

5

77




REF. NO NOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTION [ S | Qty

1 #01 400-18511 M50 MOTOR UNIT A M50 -4 2zyhA 1
2 #02 400-18512 M50 MOTOR UNIT B M50 £-4 1-y}B 1
3 #03 400-18513 M50 MOTOR UNIT C M50 -4 a2zy3C 1
4 400-18509 M50 MOTOR BELT COVER ASSY v M50E-4A" Wbhn =73 1
5 400-18571 DROPPING PLATE NUMAZTLE e Y (1)
6 400-18572 DROPPING PAD NIV VSRV S5 5 e (1
7 400-18573 SCREW AT LR YIRS (1)
8 400-18574 SCREW 7" =Y—hnt —AIFLRY (2)
9 400-18570 SCREW TRIIF UIC VR (1)
10 400-18569 WASHER YRIIFIIC U DR (1)
11 400-18568 SUPPORTING ROD YEIIF oI Y (1)
12 400-18514 PULLEY COVER A 70 =0-hnt -A (1)
13 400-18581 BELT M41 AU M41 1
14 400-18582 MOUNTING BOLT ASM VAAVAY 1
15 400-18580 NUT 7° =J-pAFyb 1
16 400-18578 KEY 7 =)-%- 1
17 400-18577 PULLEY 110 7 -J-110 1
18 400-18579 WASHER 70 =Y=PAE R % 1
19 400-18576 NUT 7 =V-hnt -Baz b 2 )
20 400-18567 PULLEY COVER B 77 =Y-A4n -B 1
21 400-18575 SCREW 7° =U-Hn* ~BaF{1Y" 2 ~
NOTE (¥ 3) #01....FOR 1¢200~240V JS 1¢200~240V JSF
#02....FOR 1¢ 230V JE 1¢ 230V JEH
#03....FOR 1 ¢ 110V/3 ¢ 220V JUS, 1¢110V/3¢ 220V JUS,
19110~120V LA, 1¢110~120V LA,
1¢200~240V CN 1¢200~240V CNFH
JUK| CORPORATION JUKI k=%t
INTERNATIONAL SALES H.Q. PHONE : (81)3-3430—4001 to 4005 T 182-8655 RN ATEEEIS-2-1 Copyright © 2003 JUKI CORP.
8-2-1, KOKURYO-CHO, CHOFU-SHI  FAX: (81)3-3430-4809 . 4914 . 4984 TEL. 03-3480-1111 (R %) EXBONIEEBHTER. EET5E
TOKYO 182 - 8655, JAPAN TELEX : J22967 A ERELELET,
TEL. 03-3430-4001(% 1 ¥ )L 1 ) Ali rights reserved throughout the world.

Printed in China

%





